IN-0008683

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Anita Gohari
(323) 263-1657
PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Four Season Bevelry Hills
Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description Qtty Price Total
Main Ballroom Drape and Panels

In Stock Chocolate stretch Velvet 1 $6,325.00 T $6,325.00
300x 15'H with Valance

Panels - Flat arched Alcove - Multicolor 18 $1,380.00 T $24,840.00
Painted Burgundy Semi Gloss| Add extensions to reach 13'H and

expand width to reach 10" wide | Add LED strip to inside

Custom Made Tufted Chocolate Panels 8 $1,150.00 T $9,200.00

Total Main Ballroom Drape and Panels $40,365.00

Bars and Barbacks

Custom Nice Bar in Chocolate 1 $9,775.00 T $9,775.00
Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns 2 $690.00 T $1,380.00

OPTION 1
’ 18"W x 8'20"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request

—
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Barbacks - Oblong - 8'w - Multicolor 4 $1,955.00 T $7,820.00
OPTION #2 | Painted in burgundy semi gloss

Total Bars and Barbacks $18,975.00

Furniture

Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey 4 $793.50 T $3,174.00
OPTION #1
6all 1 10W 34l I 2X3'3H
Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set 4 $793.50 T $3,174.00
OPTION #2 With Chocolate brown Covers
54 Wx11.2"Lx 2.3"H
Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set 2 $793.50 T $1,587.00
With Chocolate Brown Velvet
6al 0 10"W3al [ 2340 0 3'H
Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass 4 $198.38 T $793.50
Hourglass Frame
36"Diam x 40"H
Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold 20 $33.06 T $661.25

21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"
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Description
7 Coffee Tables - Nesting Tables - Multicolor
T";f_l"/[ 42"Diam x 18"H - 31.25" Diam x 16"H - Can be custom painted upon
T ud request
’ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame

‘ Chocolate Covers

19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
Painted in Chocolate
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Lighting
Sconces - Brushed Gold Square
Chandeliers - Montmarte - Fringe
Custom - Change Fringe to Gold
Services
Friday Install
10 Installers

Saturday Install Continued
6 Installers

Sunday Strike

10 Installers
Trucking
Manager on Site

Flame Proofing

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $330.63 T
10 $25.13 T
1 $517.50 T

Total Furniture

38 $92.00 T

8 $690.00 T

Total Lighting

10 $650.00
6 $500.00
10 $650.00
3 $375.00 T
1 $1,500.00
1 $2,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,322.50

$251.28

$§517.50

$11,481.03

$3,496.00

$5,520.00

$9,016.00

$6,500.00

$3,000.00

$6,500.00

$1,125.00
$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$79,837.03
$21,125.00
$3,193.48
$1,596.74
$7,893.80
($0.00)
$113,646.04
($0.00)
$113,646.04
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