

Anita Gohari

PO: Shipping Address: Four Season Bevelry Hills Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

			Carcopercern monene i demos			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
Main Ballroom	Drape and Panels					
	In Stock Chocolate stretch Velvet 300x 15'H with Valance	1	\$6,325.00	Т	\$6,325.00	
	Panels - Flat arched Alcove - Multicolor Painted Burgundy Semi Gloss Add extensions to reach 13'H and expand width to reach 10' wide Add LED strip to inside	18	\$1,380.00	Т	\$24,840.00	
	Custom Made Tufted Chocolate Panels	8	\$1,150.00	Т	\$9,200.0	
	Total M	1ain Ballroo	nels	\$40,365.0		
Bars and Barba	cks					
	Custom Nice Bar in Chocolate	1	\$9,775.00	Т	\$9,775.00	
	Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns OPTION 1 18"W x 8'20"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request	2	\$690.00	T	\$1,380.00	
	Barbacks - Oblong - 8'w - Multicolor OPTION #2 Painted in burgundy semi gloss	4	\$1,955.00	Т	\$7,820.00	
	Total Bars and Barbac		cks	\$18,975.00		
Furniture						
	Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey OPTION #1 6â® ® 10W 3â® ® 2X3'3H	4	\$793.50	Т	\$3,174.00	
	Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set OPTION #2 With Chocolate brown Covers 5'4 W x11.2"L x 2.3"H	4	\$793.50	Т	\$3,174.00	
	Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set With Chocolate Brown Velvet 6â® © 10"W3â® © 2"L3â® © 3"H	2	\$793.50	Т	\$1,587.00	
	Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass Hourglass Frame 36"Diam x 40"H	4	\$198.38	Т	\$793.5	
	30 Didili X 40 H					
	Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold 21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"	20	\$33.06	Т	\$661.2	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Coffee Tables - Nesting Tables - Multicolor	4	\$330.63	Т	\$1,322.50
	42"Diam x 18"H - 31.25" Diam x 16"H - Can be custom painted upon request				
P	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame Chocolate Covers 19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	10	\$25.13	Т	\$251.28
	Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold Painted in Chocolate 6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H	1	\$517.50	Т	\$517.50
			Total Furniture		\$11,481.03
Lighting					
	Sconces - Brushed Gold Square	38	\$92.00	Т	\$3,496.00
	Chandeliers - Montmarte - Fringe Custom - Change Fringe to Gold	8	\$690.00	Т	\$5,520.00
			Total Light	ing	\$9,016.00
Services					
	Friday Install 10 Installers	10	\$650.00		\$6,500.00
	Saturday Install Continued 6 Installers	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	Sunday Strike 10 Installers	10	\$650.00		\$6,500.00
	Trucking	3	\$375.00	Т	\$1,125.00
	Manager on Site	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	Flame Proofing	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry Inc		Total Produc	cts:	\$79,837.03
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$21,125.00
					\$3,193.48
			Packing (2.00)%):	\$1,596.74
Notes			Tax		\$7,893.80
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$113,646.04
			Paymer		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ice:	\$113,646.04